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ŠTIAVNICKA PODKOVA 14.6.2015

Súťaž 1

Skok ZM

Ceny: stužky a vecné pre ml. jazdcov do 15 rokov

P.č. Meno jazdca Meno ko ňa Príslušnos ť Body, čas

1. Erika Podlesná Casper Jordi JK Horses Koprivnica 0, 0,  23,72

2. Ján Ragaly Berala MŠK Kežmarok 0, 0 25,94

3. Lukáš Fedor Fabrice VMV Košice 0, 4, 27,72

4. Ján Ragaly Karina MŠK Kežmarok 0, 4 , 29,50

5. Anna Kriššáková Zigi Acer Mlynica 0, elim.

6. Slavomíra Černá Nobelis Z JK Horses Koprivnica 1, 63,20

7. Nelka Tutková Armin Acer Mlynica 1, 63,72

8. Domino Hudzík Bork Acer Mlynica 4, 52 ,66

9. František Kriak Korana JO Veľká Lomnica 4, 59,06

10. Soňa Pichnarčíková Axel MŠK Kežmarok elim.

11. Júlia Kacvinská Oryx Malý Majer Hrabušice elim.

12. Soňa Pichnarčíková Finess MŠK Kežmarok elim.

13. Branislav Pišta Letkis JO Veľká Lomnica elim.
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ŠTIAVNICKA PODKOVA 14.6.2015

Súťaž 2

Skok "Z"

Ceny: stužky, finančné /50-40-30-20-15 €/

P.č. Meno jazdca Meno ko ňa Príslušnos ť Body, čas

1. Petra Martočková Nord Acer Mlynica 0, 44, 78

2. Erika Podlesná Casper Jordi JK Horses Koprivnica 0, 49, 67

3. Ján Ragaly Karina MŠK Kežmarok 0, 50, 66

4. Anežka Hudzíková Tiketa Acer Mlynica 0, 51, 25

5. Ivan Filinský Xara Slov. raj Hrabušice 0, 52, 71

6. Domino Hudzík Bejly Acer Mlynica 0, 53,47

7. Slavomíra Černá Nobelis Z JK Horses Koprivnica 0, 54, 00

8. Gabriel Holova Činqua JK Horses Koprivnica 0, 58, 84

9. František Kriak Korana Veľká Lomnica 0, 59 ,59

10. Viktória Jurčová Casio MŠK Kežmarok 1, 61,78

11. Ivan Filinský Skibaldina Slov. raj Hrabušice 1, 62, 03

12. Michaela Zemanová Rusty Del Cherra JK Zeman Sp.Sobota 2, 66, 25

13. Petra Martočková Kiara Acer Mlynica 4, 44, 62

14. Lukáš Fedor Fabrica VMV Košice 4, 54, 47

15. Gabriel Holova Silvo JK Horses Koprivnica 4, 55, 85

16. Stanislav Podlesný Calvado M JK Horses Koprivnica 4, 56, 28

17. Deana Gallová Moneta Žrebčinec V. Šariš 4, 57, 82

18. Ján Ragaly Berala MŠK Kežmarok 8, 56, 03

19. Štefan Zeman Herbár Slávia SNV 8, 73, 06

20. Zuzana Labudová Inis JK Malý Majer Hrabušice 11, 70, 22

21. Soňa Hovanová Oryx JK Malý Majer Hrabušice 13, 61, 47

22. Soňa Pichnarčíková Finess MŠK Kežmarok elim.



ŠTIAVNICKA PODKOVA 14.6.2015

Súťaž 3

Skok "ZL"

Ceny: stužky, finančné /80-70-60-50-40 €/

P.č. Meno jazdca Meno ko ňa Príslušnos ť Body, čas

1. Petra Martočková Kiara Acer Mlynica 0, 59, 28   0, 34,53

2. Gabriel Holova Činqua JK Horses Koprivnica 9, 72, 94   4, 34,71

3. Anežka Hudzíková Tiketa Acer Mlynica 0, 41, 88   4,36,89

4. Stanislav Podlesný Calvado M JK Horses Koprivnica 1, 71,56   4,37,33

5. Ivan Filinský Skibaldina Slov. raj Hrabušice 5, 71, 62   6, 39,28

6. Petra Martočková Nord Acer Mlynica 0, 57,69   8, 31, 04

7. Gabriel Holova Silvo JK Horses Koprivnica 0, 63, 53   12, 41, 72

8. Domino Hudzík Bejly Acer Mlynica 8, 63, 37   23, 40,30

9. Štefan Zeman Herbár Slávia SNV 4, 67, 22   27, 48,19

10. Michaela Zemanová Rusty Del Cherra JK Zeman Sp.Sobota 1, 71, 50   red.

11. Ivan Filinský Xara Slov. raj Hrabušice 9, 86, 12  

12. Zuzana Labudová Inis JK Malý Majer Hrabušice 10, 76, 10

13. Viktória Jurčová Casio MŠK Kežmarok 13, 72, 62

14. Deana Gallová Moneta 4 Žrebčinec V. Šariš 14, 89, 84


